
ワンユニティフレッシュカップ ２０１８年ポイント表 (ノービスクラス）
順位 氏名 犬名 犬種 NV1 NV2 NV1 NV2 NV1 NV2 NV1 NV2 NV1 NV2 NV1 NV2 NV1 NV2 NV1 NV2 NV1 NV2 NV1 NV2 NV1 NV2 NV1 NV2

1 山並 チップ ﾄｲﾌﾟｰﾄﾞﾙ 20 20 12 8 4 12 20 12 12 12 4 12 16 164
2 幸田 翼沙(つばさ） W･ｺｰｷﾞｰ 20 20 16 12 16 84
3 中野 ジャック ｼﾞｬｯｸﾗｯｾﾙﾃﾘｱ 4 16 16 20 16 4 76
4 ⼭本(中⻄) もなか ﾗﾌﾞﾗﾄﾞｰﾙﾚﾄﾘﾊﾞ 20 20 20 60
5 植田 こまち M･ﾀﾞｯｸｽ 16 16 8 8 48
5 田中 麗 シェルティ 8 8 12 20 48
5 木村 マロン チワワ 12 8 4 8 8 8 48
8 是友 エタン M・ｼｭﾅｳｻﾞｰ 16 12 16 44
9 ⻫藤 まーる パピヨン 4 8 8 20 40

10 太田 さくら W･ｺｰｷﾞｰ 12 16 28
11 花井 ジョニー W･ｺｰｷﾞｰ 8 4 12 24
11 谷口 ダイヤモンド ﾄｲﾌﾟｰﾄﾞﾙ 16 8 24
12 仁科 コナン ﾄｲﾌﾟｰﾄﾞﾙ 20 20
12 竹内 ゴン ｼﾞｬｯｸﾗｯｾﾙﾃﾘｱ 20 20
12 深井 チェリー ﾄｲﾌﾟｰﾄﾞﾙ 20 20
15 勝⼭(中⻄) 大吉 柴犬 12 4 16
15 深井 ラズ ﾄｲﾌﾟｰﾄﾞﾙ 16 16
15 樫本 きずな ﾄｲﾌﾟｰﾄﾞﾙ 16 16
18 ⻄根(⽊原) エリー パピヨン 12 12
19 小山 ココ M･ﾀﾞｯｸｽ 8 8
19 阪本 海 M･ｼｭﾅｳｻﾞｰ 4 4 8
21 中田(花原) ルーク チワワ 4 4
21 武居 しろ チワワ 4 4
21 田中(花原) そう シーズ 4 4
21 岡村(豊田) ハナ W･ｺｰｷﾞｰ 4 4
21 宮丸 ロール ﾉｰﾘｯﾁﾃﾘｱ 4 4

順位 氏名 犬名 犬種 NV1 NV2 NV1 NV2 NV1 NV2 NV1 NV2 NV1 NV2 NV1 NV2 NV1 NV2 NV1 NV2 NV1 NV2 NV1 NV2 NV1 NV2 NV1 NV2
1 浦野 クーダ W･ｺｯｶｰｽﾊﾟﾆｴﾙ 20 20 16 12 16 84
2 楠（木原） ティルダ G･ﾋﾟﾚﾆｰｽﾞ 16 4 16 20 16 72
3 荒川 ラピュタ ﾎﾞｰﾀﾞｺﾘｰ 20 16 20 8 64
4 渡辺 アポロン ﾎﾞｰﾀﾞｺﾘｰ 20 20 4 16 60
5 谷田 マーボー ﾎﾞｰﾀﾞｺﾘｰ 4 8 20 32
6 林（花原） メッセ ﾎﾞｰﾀﾞｺﾘｰ 8 20 28
7 甚口 ⼤⿊天 ﾎﾞｰﾀﾞｺﾘｰ 20 20
7 坂 明子 オードリー ﾄﾞｰﾍﾞﾙﾏﾝ 12 8 20
7 山田 ルフィZ ﾎﾞｰﾀﾞｺﾘｰ 20 20
7 岸本 Alex ｽﾀﾝﾀﾞｰﾄﾞﾌﾟｰﾄﾞﾙ 20 20
7 浮田 ジュール ｽﾀﾝﾀﾞｰﾄﾞﾌﾟｰﾄﾞﾙ 8 12 20

12 常川 エミリー ﾗﾌﾞﾗﾄﾞｰﾙﾚﾄﾘﾊﾞｰ 16 16
12 植山 ジョイ ﾄｲﾌﾟｰﾄﾞﾙ 16 16
12 藤原 SOLA ﾎﾞｰﾀﾞｺﾘｰ 16 16
15 坂 宏二 オードリー ﾄﾞｰﾍﾞﾙﾏﾝ 12 12
15 前川 シエル ﾗﾌﾞﾗﾄﾞｰﾙﾚﾄﾘﾊﾞｰ 12 12
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ワンユニティフレッシュカップ ２０１８年ポイント表 (１度クラス）
順位 氏名 犬名 犬種 JP AG JP AG JP AG JP AG JP AG JP AG JP AG JP AG JP AG JP AG JP AG JP AG

1 深井 チェリー ﾄｲﾌﾟｰﾄﾞﾙ 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 160
2 深井 ラズ ﾄｲﾌﾟｰﾄﾞﾙ 8 8 16 16 16 20 16 16 8 124
3 山並 チップ ﾄｲﾌﾟｰﾄﾞﾙ 20 16 12 16 8 8 12 92
4 木村 マロン チワワ 16 12 12 12 4 20 76
5 野里 はる W･ｺｰｷﾞ 16 20 12 16 64
6 植田 こまち M･ﾀﾞｯｸｽﾌﾝﾄﾞ 12 12 16 16 56
7 中野知佐 ジャック ｼﾞｬｯｸﾗｯｾﾙ 4 20 8 4 36
8 阪本 海 M.ｼｭﾅｳｻﾞｰ 4 12 16 32
9 宮丸 ロール ﾉｰﾘｯﾁﾃﾘｱ 12 8 20
10 小山 ココ M･ﾀﾞｯｸｽﾌﾝﾄﾞ 8 8 16
10 山口 アンジュ ﾄｲﾌﾟｰﾄﾞﾙ 4 12 16
12 花井(中⻄) ジョニー W･ｺｰｷﾞ 12 12
12 ⻫藤 まーる ﾊﾟﾋﾟﾖﾝ 8 4 12
12 中野 あっちゃん W･ｺｰｷﾞ 8 4 12
15 柴 ハル ｼﾞｬｯｸﾗｯｾﾙ 8 8
16 幸田 翼沙 W･ｺｰｷﾞ 4 4

順位 氏名 犬名 犬種 JP AG JP AG JP AG JP AG JP AG JP AG JP AG JP AG JP AG JP AG JP AG JP AG
1 浦野 Cuda W･ｺｯｶｰｽﾊﾟﾆｴﾙ 20 16 12 20 16 12 12 12 120
2 荒川 ラピュタ ﾎﾞｰﾀﾞｺﾘｰ 20 20 16 16 20 8 100
3 林(花原) メッセ ﾎﾞｰﾀﾞｺﾘｰ 12 16 16 8 4 56
4 谷田 マーボー ﾎﾞｰﾀﾞｺﾘｰ 12 4 20 8 4 48
5 浮田 ジュール ｽﾀﾝﾀﾞｰﾄﾞﾌﾟｰﾄﾞﾙ 12 4 16 32
5 植山 ジョイ ﾄｲﾌﾟｰﾄﾞﾙ 16 16 32
7 渡辺 アポロン ﾎﾞｰﾀﾞｺﾘｰ 20 4 4 28
7 古野 Soul Sister ﾎﾞｰﾀﾞｺﾘｰ 8 20 28
9 田中順子 オスカー F･ｺｰﾃｯﾄﾞﾚﾄﾘﾊﾞ 8 8 8 24
9 前川 シエル ﾗﾌﾞﾗﾄﾞｰﾙﾚﾄﾘﾊﾞ 12 12 24
11 木原(是友) SOLA ﾎﾞｰﾀﾞｺﾘｰ 20 20
11 仁科 エルモ ﾄｲﾌﾟｰﾄﾞﾙ 20 20
11 岸本 Alex ｽﾀﾝﾀﾞｰﾄﾞﾌﾟｰﾄﾞﾙ 20 20
11 江原 サンサーラ ﾎﾞｰﾀﾞｺﾘｰ 20 20
11 上田 薫 トムトム ﾎﾞｰﾀﾞｺﾘｰ 20 20
16 山田 ルフィＺ ﾎﾞｰﾀﾞｺﾘｰ 16 16
16 増田 味覇(ｳｪｲﾊﾟｰ) ﾗﾌﾞﾗﾄﾞｰﾙﾚﾄﾘﾊﾞ 16 16
18 上田 光子 苺 ﾎﾞｰﾀﾞｺﾘｰ 12 12
19 中農 晃子 小太郎 Mixed breed 8 8

合計ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ７月 8月 9月 10月 11月 12月 1月１度クラス（JP1・AG1) ミディアム･ラージ ２月 ３月 ４月 ５月 ６月
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